www.indsci.comThe Gas Detection People
An easy and flexible way to do gas detection.
Durable, concussion-
proof overmold
Up to 6 gases
monitored
simultaneously
Full-color graphic LCD is

Alarms shown with “Go/No Go”
text and flashing backlight.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Build and price your MX6 online
with the MX6 instrument builder.
 COMMON INSTRUMENT CONFIGURATIONS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MX6-K1230201 MX6 - LEL (Pentane), CO, H2S, O2, Ext. Li-ion
MX6-K123R111 MX6 - LEL (Pentane), CO, H2S, O2, PID, Li-ion, Pump
MX6-L1230111 MX6 - LEL (Methane), CO, H2S, O2, Li-ion, Pump
MX6-M103Q211 MX6 - Methane, CO, O2, CO2 IR, Ext. Li-ion, Pump
MX6-MDH34211 MX6 - Methane, NO, CO high range, O2, NO2, Ext. Li-ion,
Pump
MX6-K1235111 MX6 - LEL (Pentane), CO, H2S, O2, SO2, Li-ion, Pump
MX6-KJ635101 MX6 - LEL (Pentane), CO/H2S, NH3, O2, SO2, Li-ion
MX6-MH23Q201 MX6 - Methane, CO high range, H2S, O2, CO2, Ext Li-ion
 COMMON INDUSTRY CONFIGURATIONS
MX6-KJ53R211 �MX6 - LEL, CO/H2S, O2, SO2, PID, Extended Li-ion, Pump
Petroleum Refining
MX6-K103Q211 �MX6 - LEL, CO, O2, CO2, Extended Li-ion, Pump
Brewing/Bottling/Wineries
MX6-KJ835101 MX6 - LEL, CO/H2S, O2, SO2, ClO2, Li-ion
Pulp/Paper
MX6-K673R211 �MX6 - LEL, O2, NH3, Cl2, PID, Extended Li-ion, Pump
HazMat
MX6-M1030401 �MX6 - CH4 (%), CO, O2, Li-ion (MSHA/AUS)
Mining
MX6-M1D34401 �MX6 - CH4 (%), CO, O2, NO2, NO, Li-ion Extended
(MSHA/AUS) Mining (Diesel Applications)
 ACCESSORIES
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MX6KIT-0000R211 MX6 kit - PID, Extended Li-ion, with pump
MX6KIT-K1230211 Confined space kit, 4-gas with pump
MX6KIT-K123R211 Confined space kit, 4-gas/PID with pump
18109329-ABC
-ABC
DSX™ Docking Station for MX6
A – DSX Mode:
0 = DSX Standalone
1 = DSXi Cloud-connected
2 = DSX-L Local Server
B – Number of Gas Inlet Ports:
3 = 3 Ports
6 = 6 Ports
C – Power Cord Type: �0 = None, 1 = North America,
2 = EU, 3 = AUS, 4 = UK
18106765 SP6 motorized sampling pump module
18107086 MX6 datalink assembly – software included
18106971 MX6 replacement battery charger
18107094 MX6 battery charger/datalink, universal
18107011 MX6 battery charger, 12V
18107136 MX6 battery charger, 5-Unit
18107243 MX6 truck-mount charger, 12V
18107250 MX6 truck-mount charger, (hard-wired)
17131038-1 Rechargeable Li-ion battery pack,
UL/CSA/ATEX/IECEx/GOST-R/KOSHA
17131038-2 Rechargeable Li-ion entended battery pack,
UL/CSA/ATEX/IECEx/GOST-R/KOSHA
17131038-4 Rechargeable Li-ion battery pack, MSHA/AUS
17131038-5 Rechargeable Li-ion extended battery pack, MSHA/AUS
17131046-3 Alkaline battery pack,
UL/CSA/ATEX/IECEx/GOST-R/KOSHA
17131046-6 Alkaline battery pack, MSHA/AUS
18106856-0 MX6 without pump, hard leather carrying case
18106856-1 MX6 without pump, hard leather case, no display window
18106880-0 �MX6 with pump, hard leather carrying case
18106880-1 �MX6 with pump, hard leather case, no display window
18106831 Nylon carrying case, supplied with MX6 without pump
18106864 Nylon carrying case, supplied with MX6/SP6 with pump
17095746 MX6/iTX maintenance tool
17128489 MX6 Calibration cup